
LIGNE A

MUSEE 07:20 08:20 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 14:00 16:00 16:20 17:20 18:20

PLACE FOCH 07:23 08:23 09:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 14:03 16:03 16:23 17:23 18:23

GARE SNCF 07:31 08:31 09:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 14:11 16:11 16:31 17:31 18:31

MAISON NEUVE 07:37 08:37 09:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 14:17 16:17 16:37 17:37 18:37

LIGNE G1
MAISON NEUVE 07:40 08:40 09:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 14:18 16:18 16:40 17:40 18:39

L'AUTERNE 07:41 08:41 09:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 14:19 16:19 16:41 17:41 18:40

LA ROSSIGNOLE 07:43 08:43 09:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 14:21 16:21 16:43 17:43 18:42

LA ROQUE 07:45 08:45 09:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 14:23 16:23 16:45 17:45 18:44

GIRATOIRE DE LA ROQUE 07:46 08:46 09:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 14:24 16:24 16:46 17:46 18:45

COMTAL 07:50 08:50 09:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 14:28 16:28 16:50 17:50 18:49

LES PASIMENTS 07:52 08:52 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 14:30 16:30 16:52 17:52 18:51

MANHAREZ 07:52 08:52 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 14:30 16:30 16:52 17:52 18:51

SEBAZAC MAIRIE 07:54 08:54 09:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 14:32 16:32 16:54 17:54 18:53

CAMPS SARRATS 07:55 08:55 09:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 14:33 16:33 16:55 17:55 18:54

GENEVRIER 07:56 08:56 09:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 14:34 16:34 16:56 17:56 18:55

TREMBLANT 07:56 08:56 09:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 14:34 16:34 16:56 17:56 18:55

ESTRENIOL 07:57 08:57 09:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 14:35 16:35 16:57 17:57 18:56

ESTRENIOL 07:02 08:20 09:20 10:02 11:20 11:59 15:01 17:20 18:20 19:02 19:28

TREMBLANT 07:03 08:21 09:21 10:03 11:21 12:00 15:02 17:21 18:21 19:03 19:29

GENEVRIER 07:04 08:22 09:22 10:04 11:22 12:01 15:03 17:22 18:22 19:04 19:30

CAMPS SARRATS 07:05 08:23 09:23 10:05 11:23 12:02 15:04 17:23 18:23 19:05 19:31

SEBAZAC MAIRIE 07:06 08:24 09:24 10:06 11:24 12:03 15:05 17:24 18:24 19:06 19:32

MANHAREZ 07:07 08:25 09:25 10:07 11:25 12:04 15:06 17:25 18:25 19:07 19:33

LES PASIMENTS 07:08 08:26 09:26 10:08 11:26 12:05 15:07 17:26 18:26 19:08 19:34

COMTAL 07:09 08:27 09:27 10:09 11:27 12:06 15:08 17:27 18:27 19:09 19:35

GIRATOIRE DE LA ROQUE 07:13 08:31 09:31 10:13 11:31 12:10 15:12 17:31 18:31 19:13 19:39

LA ROQUE 07:14 08:32 09:32 10:14 11:32 12:11 15:13 17:32 18:32 19:14 19:40

LA ROSSIGNOLE 07:17 08:35 09:35 10:17 11:35 12:14 15:16 17:35 18:35 19:17 19:43

L'AUTERNE 07:18 08:36 09:36 10:18 11:36 12:15 15:17 17:36 18:36 19:18 19:44

MAISON NEUVE 07:19 08:37 09:37 10:19 11:37 12:16 15:18 17:37 18:37 19:19 19:45

MAISON NEUVE 07:20 08:40 09:40 10:20 11:40 12:20 15:20 17:40 18:40 19:20 19:45

GARE SNCF 07:26 08:46 09:46 10:26 11:46 12:26 15:26 17:46 18:46 19:26 19:51

PLACE FOCH 07:32 08:52 09:52 10:32 11:52 12:32 15:32 17:52 18:52 19:32 19:57

MUSEE 07:35 08:55 09:55 10:35 11:55 12:35 15:35 17:55 18:55 19:35 20:00

LIGNE G1 - SEBAZAC/LA ROQUE/MAISON NEUVE + LIGNE A

G1 - SEBAZAC - >  MAISON NEUVE -> CV 

G1 - SENS MUSEE > MAISON NEUVE > SEBAZAC

LIGNE A


